Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Kutna Hora

AR

Jakub Fejfar
Markéta Klailovi
Kristyna Vrhelovi
Lukas Palecek
Hanicka Votavovd

Jan Burysek
Barbora Sélend
Jiti Koubsky
Natdilie Honovai
Karla Vancurovd
Adam Pernica

4/8
4/8

4/8

4/8
4/8

4/8

Uspésni fesitelé
Cirkevni G v Kutné Hote, Kutna Hora
G Jifiho Ortena, Kutna Hora
ZS Caslav, Masarykova
7S Zizkov, Kutna Hora
G Jititho Ortena, Kutna Hora

Ostatni ucastnici

Cirkevni G v Kutné Hote, Kutna Hora
7S Jana Véclava Sticha — Punta, Zehusice
Cirkevni G v Kutné Hofte, Kutna Hora
7S Jana Véclava Sticha — Punta, Zehusice
G a SOS pedagogicka, Céaslav

7S Jana Vaclava Sticha — Punta, Zehusice
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